SPS00

BRAKE PADS

MITSUBISHI

380

3.8
3.8

AIRTREK

2.0 4WD TURBO
2.0 4WD TURBO
2.0 4WD TURBO
2.0 4WD TURBO
2.0 4WD TURBO
2.0 4WD TURBO

COLT RALLIART
1.5 TURBO VERSION-
FTO

2.0 MIVEC
2.0 MIVEC
2.0 MIVEC
2.0 MIVEC
2.0 MIVEC
2.0 MIVEC

GALANT

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.0 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.5 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.5 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.5 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.5 VR4 4WD TURBO
2.5 VR4 4WD TURBO

GTO
3.0

2005-2008
2005-2008

2001-
2001-
2001-
2001-
2001-
2001-

2006-12

1994-00
1994-00
1994-00
1994-00
1994-00
1994-00

1988-93
1988-93
1988-93
1988-93
1988-93
1988-93
1988-93
1988-93
1988-93
1992-96
1992-96
1992-96
1992-96
1992-96
1992-96
1988-93
1996-03
1996-03
1996-03
1996-03
1996-03

1994-
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DB
DB

cuzw
cuz2w
cuzw
cuz2w
cuzw
cuz2w

Z27AG

DE3A
DE3A
DE3A
DE3A
DE3A
DE3A

E39A
E39A
E39A
E39A
E84A
E84A
E84A
E84A
E84A
E84A
E39A
EC5A
EC5A
EC5A
EC5A
EC5A

Z15A

ZDP1346.02
ZDP1347.02

ZDP0117.01
ZDP0117.02
ZDP0117.01C
ZDP0283.01
ZDP0283.02
ZDP0283.01C

ZDP1065.02

ZDP0339.01
ZDP0283.01C
ZDP0283.01
ZDP0283.02
ZDP0339.01C
ZDP0339.02

ZDP0308.01
ZDP0308.01C
ZDP0299.01
ZDP0299.02
ZDP0308.02
ZDP0283.02
ZDP0206.02
ZDP0283.01C
ZDP0283.01
ZDP0298.01C
ZDP0298.02
ZDP0283.02
ZDP0283.01C
ZDP0298.01
ZDP0283.01
ZDP0206.01
ZDP0297.02
ZDP0297.01
ZDP0283.01C
ZDP0283.01
ZDP0283.02

ZDP0233.01C

FRONT
REAR

REAR

FRONT

FRONT

FRONT

REAR

REAR
FRONT
FRONT
REAR

REAR
FRONT

REAR

FRONT
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BRAKE PADS
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3.0 1990-94
3.0 1990-94
3.0 1994-
3.0 1990-94
3.0 1994-
3.0 1994-
3.0 1994-
3.0 1990-94
3.0 1990-94

3.0 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1994-
3.0 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1994-
3.0 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1994-
3.0 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1994-

L200

2.6 1986-92
2.6 1986-92
2.6 1986-92
LANCER

1.8 4WD TURBO 1995-00
1.8 4WD TURBO 1995-00
1.8 4WD TURBO 1995-00
1.8 4WD TURBO 1995-00
1.8 4WD TURBO 1991-95
1.8 4WD TURBO 1995-00
1.8 4WD TURBO 1991-95
1.8 4WD TURBO 1991-95
1.8 4WD TURBO 1991-95
1.8 4WD TURBO 1991-95
1.8 4WD TURBO 1991-95
1.8 4WD TURBO 1995-00
LANCER EVOLUTION
2.0EVO1 1992-93
2.0EVO1 1992-93
2.0EVO1 1992-93
2.0EVO1 1992-93
2.0EVO1 1992-93
2.0EVO1 1992-93
2.0EVO 10 2007-14
2.0EVO 10 2007-14
2.0 EVO 10 2007-14
20EVO2 1993-94
2.0EVO 2 1993-94
20EVO2 1993-94
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Z15A
Z15A
Z15A
Z15A
Z15A
Z15A
Z15A
Z15A
Z15A
Z16A
Z16A
Z16A
Z16A

K13TUNUR?
K13TUNUR7
K13TUNUR?

CM5A
CM5A
CM5A
CM5A
CD5A
CM5A
CD5A
CD5A
CD5A
CD5A
CD5A
CM5A

CD9A
CD9A
CD9A
CD9A
CD9A
CD9A
CZ4A
CZ4A
CZ4A
CE9A
CE9A
CE9A

ZDP0233.02
ZDP0099.02
ZDP0233.02
ZDP0233.01
ZDP0233.01
ZDP0099.01
ZDP0099.02
ZDP0233.01C
ZDP0099.01
ZDP0093.02
ZDP0093.01
ZDP0099.01
ZDP0099.02

ZDP0174.01C
ZDP0174.02
ZDP0174.01

ZDP0339.01
ZDP0339.01C
ZDP0308.01C
ZDP0308.01
ZDP0339.01C
ZDP0308.02
ZDP0308.02
ZDP0308.01
ZDP0339.02
ZDP0308.01C
ZDP0339.01
ZDP0339.02

ZDP0339.02
ZDP0283.01C
ZDP0283.02
ZDP0283.01
ZDP0339.01C
ZDP0339.01
ZDP1323.02
ZDP1042.02
ZDP1457.02
ZDP0339.02
ZDP0339.01C
ZDP0283.01C

FRONT
REAR
FRONT

REAR

FRONT

REAR

FRONT

FRONT
FRONT

REAR

REAR

REAR

FRONT

FRONT No Chamfers, 16.8mm thick, Race
FRONT

REAR 2008-

REAR
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2.0EVO 2 1993-94 CE9A ZDP0283.01

20EVO2 1993-94 CE9A ZDP0283.02 FRONT

2.0EVO 2 1993-94 CE9A ZDP0339.01

20EVO3 1994-95 CE9A ZDP0283.01

2.0EVO 3 1994-95 CE9A ZDP0339.02 REAR

20EVO3 1994-95 CE9A ZDP0283.02 FRONT

2.0EVO 3 1994-95 CE9A ZDP0283.01C

20EVO3 1994-95 CE9A ZDP0339.01

2.0EVO 3 1994-95 CE9A ZDP0339.01C

20EVO4 1996-97 CN9A ZDP0297.01

2.0EVO4 1996-97 CNOA ZDP0283.01

2.0EVO 4 1996-97 CNOA ZDP0297.02 REAR

20EVO4 1996-97 CN9A ZDP0283.02 FRONT

2.0EVO 4 1996-97 CNOA ZDP0283.01C FRONT

20EVO4 1996-97 CN9A ZDP0283.01C

2.0EVO5 1998-99 CP9A ZDP1042.02 FRONT 14.8mm + anti squeel shims
20EVO5 1998-99 CP9A ZDP0743.02 REAR

2.0EVO5 1998-99 CP9A ZDP1323.02 FRONT No Chamfers, 16.8mm thick, Race
2.0EVO6 1999-00 CP9A ZDP1323.02 FRONT No Chamfers, 16.8mm thick, Race
2.0EVO6 1999-00 CP9A ZDP0743.02 REAR

20EVO6 1999-00 CP9A ZDP1042.02 FRONT

20EVO7 2001-02 CT9A ZDP0743.02 REAR

20EVO7 2001-02 CT9A ZDP1323.02 FRONT No Chamfers, 16.8mm thick, Race
2.0EVO 8 2002-03 CT9A ZDP1323.02 FRONT No Chamfers, 16.8mm thick, Race
2.0EVO 8 2002-03 CT9A ZDP0743.02 REAR

2.0EVO9 2005-07 CT9A ZDP1323.02 FRONT No Chamfers, 16.8mm thick, Race
2.0EVO9 2005-07 CT9A ZDP0743.02 REAR
LEGNUM

2.5 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1996-00 EC5W ZDP0283.01

2.5 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1996-00 EC5W ZDP0283.02 FRONT

2.5 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1996-00 EC5W ZDP0297.01

2.5 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1996-00 EC5W ZDP0283.01C

2.5 VR4 TWIN TURBO 1996-00 EC5W ZDP0297.02 REAR
LIBERO

1.8 4WD TURBO 1992-99 CD5W ZDP0308.01

1.8 4WD TURBO 1992-99 CD5wW ZDP0339.01C

1.8 4WD TURBO 1992-99 CD5W ZDP0308.01C

1.8 4WD TURBO 1992-99 CD5W ZDP0339.02 REAR

1.8 4WD TURBO 1992-99 CD5wW ZDP0308.02 FRONT

1.8 4WD TURBO 1992-99 CD5W ZDP0339.01
MAGNA

3.54WD 2002-03 TJ (I ZDP0283.01C

3.54WD 2002-03 TJ (1) ZDP0297.02 REAR
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3.54WD
3.54WD
3.54WD

MIRAGE

1.6 CYBORG TURBO
1.6 MIVEC CYBORG
1.6 MIVEC CYBORG
1.6 MIVEC CYBORG
1.6 MIVEC CYBORG
1.6 MIVEC CYBORG
1.6 MIVEC CYBORG

OUTLANDER

24
24
24
24
24

PAJERO

2.8 DIESEL
2.8 DIESEL
3.8 4WD
3.8 4WD
3.8 4WD
3.8 4WD
3.8 4WD
3.8 4WD
3.8 4WD

TRITON

2.5D1-D
25D1-D
2.5D1-D
25D1-D

Monday, 27 February 2023

2002-03
2002-03
2002-03

1988-92
1992-95
1992-95
1992-95
1992-95
1992-95
1992-95

2005-13
2005-13
2005-13
2005-13
2005-13

1993-

1993-

2003-07
2003-07
2003-07
2003-07
2003-07
2003-07
2003-07

2019-
2006-
2006-
2006-

TJ (Il
TJ (Il
TJ (Il

C53A
CA4A
CA4A
CA4A
CA4A
CA4A
CA4A

CW5sW, ZG, ZH
CW5sW, ZG, ZH
CW5W, ZG, ZH
CW5sW, ZG, ZH
CW5W, ZG, ZH

V46

V46

V77TW, NP
V77TW, NP
V77TW, NP
V77TW, NP
V77TW, NP
V77TW, NP
V77TW, NP

MR

KB4T
KB4T
KB4T

ZDP0297.01
ZDP0283.01
ZDP0283.02

ZDP0257.02
ZDP0339.02
ZDP0339.01C
ZDP0308.02
ZDP0308.01C
ZDP0308.01
ZDP0339.01

ZDP0463.02
ZDP0463.01
ZDP0463.01C
ZDP0463.01
ZDP0463.01C

ZDP0283.02
ZDP0292.02
ZDP1436.02
ZDP1436.01
ZDP1436.01C
ZDP1436.01C
ZDP1436.01
ZDP0439.02
ZDP0439.01

ZDP1322.02
ZDP1357.02
ZDP1357.01C
ZDP1357.01C

FRONT

FRONT
REAR

FRONT

FRONT
FRONT

FRONT

FRONT
REAR
REAR

REAR
REAR
FRONT

FRONT
FRONT

FRONT

Early Rear Mounted discs

Suit 320mm discs
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